## Town Council Committee Workshop December 6, 2023 5:30 P.M.

## James Island Town Hall, 1122 Dills Bluff Road, James Island, SC

## <u>Agenda</u>

Notice of this meeting was published and posted in accordance with the Freedom of Information Act and the requirements of the Town of James Island.

**Opening Exercises** 

Town Council Orientation/Refresher, Ashley Kellahan, Municipal Assn. of SC

Town Council Discussion Regarding Committee Structure

Public Comment

Adjournment

Town of James Island, Town Hall Offices, 1122 Dills Bluff Road, James Island, SC 29412; (843) 795-4141. <u>www.jamesislandsc.us</u>; Fax: (843) 795-4878.